
 

Catholic Charities of New Jersey Crisis Counseling Program (CCP)  
 

CC Paterson:  
Service Area: Sussex, Passaic, Morris 

Program Contact(s): 
Delia Rosario, Team Lead 609-414-6323 

drosario@catholicharities.org  
Michelle Zarife, Crisis Counselor 609-681-7230 

michelleezarife@catholicharities.org  
Manoucheka Dutely, Crisis Counselor  

609-681-7340 mdutelly@catholicharities.org  
 

CC Newark:  
Service Area: Essex, Hudson, Union, and Bergen  

Program Contact(s): 
       Kimberly Dominque, Crisis Counselor

 kdominguez@ccannj.org 609-681-7244 
Kimberlyn Camilo, Crisis Counselor

 kcamilo@ccannj.org 609- 681-7189 
Sara Simon, Team Lead 

 ssimon@ccannj.org 609-414-6132 
 

CC Metuchen:  
Service Area:  Middlesex, Somerset,  

Hunterdon, & Warren Counties 
Program Contact(s): 

Mariela Lutak, Crisis Counselor   
mlutak@ccdom.org 609-681-7229 

Jayson Negron, Crisis Counselor  
 jnegron@ccdom.org 609-681-7303 

Jeanette Cullen, Team Lead 
  jcullen@ccdom.org 609-414-6575 

 

CC Trenton:  
Service Area: Ocean, Monmouth,  
Mercer, and Burlington Counties 
Noelle Davies, Program Manager 

ndavies@cctrenton.org  609-284-4572 
Stephanie Mata, Team Lead 

smata@cctrenton.org 609-681-7186 
Markeesha Ferguson, PT Crisis Counselor 

 Mferguson@cctrenton.org  609-414-6967 (Eng) 
Sacha Landaverde, PT Crisis Counselor 

 slandaverde@cctrenton.org 609-414-6659 (Span) 

(El Centro Officina (Espanol): 609-394-2056) 
 

Program Access Phoneline: 
732-204-6510 
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